## Section 1 - Bureau of Records Complete

Docket No. 050689-TC Date Docketed: 09/29/2005 Title:

Compliance investigation of Global Payphone Inc., PATS Certificate No. 8449, for apparent violation of Rule 25-

4.0161, F.A.C., Regulatory Assessment Fees; Telecommunications

Company: Global Payphone Inc.

Companies.

ist Day to Sus	end:														
Referred to:						CCA	(CMP)	ECR	GCL	PI	F	RCA	SCR	SGA	
("()" indicates						Х	X		X						
ction 2 - OPR			ınd ret	urns to									<u>Schedule</u>		
<u>ogram Module</u>	A18(a	1)					S SCHEDULE IVE AND SU				ENG D	OCUMEN	IT		
					I		CONTACT TH		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		n) 41	3-6770	1		
		Staf	T ASSI	<u>nments</u>	On or	D L.D \		L MECOME	J JECTE	J. 1. (UJ.	·/ 12.	0770	•		
													[	Oue Dates	
PR Staff					0	Curre	nt CASR re	vision	level				Previo	us Cu	rrer
					-  1·			<del></del>					<del> </del>		
					2. 3.								-		
				<del></del>	- 3: 4:								<del> </del>		
State of the state					<b>-</b> 5.										
		<del></del>		<del> </del>	6.								<del></del>		
Maria estate eta el el el estago					7.	<del></del>	<del></del> -	· ·					<del> </del>		
taff Counsel					8.										
					] 9.										
					<b>]</b> 10.								-		
CRS					$ \frac{11}{2}$ .										
					12.			<del> </del>				<u>-</u>			
the #					13. 14.		<del></del>	,					<del> </del>		
					<b>]</b> 15.										
					16.										
					17. 18.								<del> </del>		
					∃ 19.								<del> </del>	<del></del>	
					20.										
					<b>-</b>  21.								<u> </u>		
					22. 23.								<del> </del>		
					<b></b> <del>24</del> .										
					25.										
					<b>⊒</b> 26. ⊒ 27.			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·							
					28.										
					29.										
ecommended ass			' heari	ng	30.								<del></del>		
nd/or deciding	CIIIS	case.			31. 32.								<u> </u>		
ull Commission	(	Commis	sion Pa	anel	33.										
earing		Staff			34.										
					35.										
ate filed with	CCA: _				36.								ļ		
nitials OPR					37. 38.						·		<del> </del>		
Staff	Counse				39.								<del> </del>	<del></del>	
		· ·			40.								<del>                                     </del>	<del></del>	
ection 3 - Cha	irman (	Comple	tes			ssignme	nts are as	follow	s:						
			,												
- Heari			<u> </u>			٦		<del></del>		earing		er	<del></del> 1		
Commissioners Hrg			Staff	ļ		Commissioners				}	ADM				
ALL BZ D	BD.	ED	T	Exam		1		D7	l nc	pn.	ED	$\vdash$			
ALL DZ D	מפן י	1 20	<del> </del>			-{		BZ	DS	BD	ED	<del> </del> -			
1 1	- (	1	1	1		ì		Ì	1	1		1 )	Ī		

assigned the full Commission decides the case.

Date:

05086 JUN 13 g

## Section 1 - Bureau of Records Complete

Docket No. <u>050689-TC</u> Date Docketed: <u>09/29/2005</u> Title:

Compliance investigation of Global Payphone Inc., PATS Certificate No. 8449, for apparent violation of Rule 25-4.0161, F.A.C., Regulatory Assessment Fees; Telecommunications

Company: Global Payphone Inc.

Companies.

Last Day to Susp Referred to:	enu:		CCA	(CHD)	FCD	CCI	DTE	D.C.A	CCD		
("()" indicates	OPP		CCA X	(CMP)	ECR	GCL X	PIF	RCA	SCR	SG/	<u> </u>
	Completes and re	urns to CCA				^		Time 9	chedule	L	
Program Module			VING: THIS		IS AN IN	ITERNAL I	PLANNING				
		500	IS TENTATIV								
	<u>Staff Assi</u>	gnments FOR	UPDATES C	UNIACI IH	E KECUKUS	SECTION	V: (850) 4	113-6//0	,		
									D	ue Da	ites
<u>OPR Staff</u>	P Isler		O Current CASR revision level								Current
		1.	Staff R	ecommenda	tion				NONE		11/17/2005
		2.	Agenda	CCOMMENTAL			·		NONE		11/29/2005
		3.		er - Comp	liance I	nvestiga	tion		NONE		12/19/2005
		4.									
		5.							<del> </del>		
		6. 7.	<u> </u>		···						
Staff Counsel	K Scott		<u> </u>							_	
		9.									
		10.									
<u>OCRs</u>		11.									
		13.							<del></del>		
		14.									
		15.	<u> </u>						<del> </del>		
		17.							<del> </del>		
		18.									
		19. 20.					, =			-	
		21.									
		22.							-		
		23. 24.								_	
		25.									
		26. 27.			·				<del></del>	$\overline{}$	
		28.									
December and		ng   29.							<del> </del>		
											***·
_		31. 32.	-								
Full Commission X Commission Panel _		ane]  33.									
Hearing	Staff	$-\begin{vmatrix} 34.\\ 35.\end{vmatrix}$			<u> </u>						
Date filed with	CCA: 09/30/2005	36.							<del>                                     </del>		
37											
Initials OPR 3 Staff Counsel 4							<del></del>				
										+	
Section 3 - Chai	rman Completes		Assignmen	ts are as	follows	:					
Unnudu	- Officer(s)					Duahaa		:			
- Hearing Officer(s)  Commissioners Hrg			f				aring Off	icer	ADM		
	<del></del>	Exam	1								
ALL BZ DS	BD ED AR				BZ	DS	BD EI	) AR			
x	1 1 1	1 1			1	x	- 1	ı İ			

Where one Commissioner, a Hearing Examiner or a Staff Member is

assigned the full Commission decides the case.

09/30/2005

Date: